Schooner Firefly

2026 Sailing Schedule and Rates™ 207-542-1241

1-800-469-4635 (Toll Free)

For more information visit
schoonerfirefly.com

Or Call

Boarding After 6 Pm Return by 10:30 am # of Nights Cost Per Person** Special Events & Themes
Wednesday, July 29 Saturday, Aug 1 3 $1260 Shakedown Cruise!

Sunday, Aug 2 Saturday, August 8 6 $2280 Swan’s Island Music Festival
Sunday, Aug 9 Wednesday, Aug 12 3 $1560 Peak Persieds

Thursday, Aug 13 Sunday, Aug 16 3 $1560 Classic Windjamming Adventure
Monday, Aug 17 Friday, Aug 21 4 $1855 Sailing and Kayaking

Saturday, Aug 22 Tuesday, Aug 25 3 $1560 Classic Windjamming Adventure
Wednesday, Aug 26 Saturday, Aug 29 3 $1560 Classic Windjamming Adventure
Sunday, Aug 30 Saturday, Sept 5 6 $2280 Camden Windjammer Festival
Monday, Sept 7 Saturday, Sept 12 5 $2025 Lighthouses!

Sunday, Sept 13 Friday, Sept 18 5 $1950 Wooden Boat Rendezvous
Saturday, Sept 19 Tuesday, Sept 22 3 $1260 Classic Windjamming Adenture
Wednesday, Sept 23 Sunday, Sept 27 4 $1590 Fall Foliage

Monday, Sept 28 Friday, Oct 2 4 $1590 Fall Foliage

*Note — Rates listed are SAMPLE RATES and may change by up to 20% until March 1. Check our website for the most up to date rates.
** We book by CABIN. Cost per person assumes full occupancy of the cabin being booked.



Age Policy: The minimum age to sail is 16 years old for standard trips and 8 years old for private charter.
Private Charters: The Firefly can take a maximum of 6 guests. To charter the vessel for your group, please call 207-542-1241

Reservation & Cancellation Policy: For all trips, a 20% deposit is required upon reservation. The balance is due 8 weeks before the sail date. A
full refund - less a $30 cancellation fee - will be given if you cancel before 8 weeks of the sail date. A full refund (less $30) will be granted for
cancellations within 8 weeks of the sail date if we can fill your space.

Because a rebuild is currently in progress, we reserve the right to cancel any trips up to the date of sail. If we are forced to cancel, we will do our
best to rebook you on the schooner Lewis R. French or another windjammer in the area. If we are unable to rebook you, we will refund the full
cost of your fare. We strongly suggest you purchase travel insurance, just in case.

Discounts: Reserve by May 1* and receive a 5% discount with the code EarlyBird26! We are also proud to offer discounts for veterans, healthcare
workers, teachers, and Maine Residents.



For more information visit
. schoonerfirefly.com
Special Events Or Cal
207-542-1241
1-800-469-4635 (Toll Free)

Swan’s Island Music Festival
Midweek we’ll sail to Swan’s Island to attend the Sweet Chariot Music Festival, a gathering only
accessible by boat! This evening show features performers from all over the U.S. (www.sweetchariotmusicfestival.com)

Sailing and Kayaking

One morning guests will have the optional opportunity to kayak among the hundreds of protected islands between Deer Isle and Isle au Haut.
You’ll find the paddling phenomenal among these islands. Experienced Maine kayaking guides will lead us on this paddle, give lessons to
beginner kayakers, and tailor the length of the course to the skill level of the group. You’ll have the option to stop for an island stroll as well.

Camden Windjammer Festival

The Firefly participates in a parade of sail as schooners return to Camden Friday evening. You’ll have the best seat in town for enjoying the
schooner crew talent show, fireworks over Camden Harbor, and other festivities in town. Guests disembark Saturday after breakfast. Festival
Website: https://www.camdensnowbowl.com/cwf/

Lighthouse Cruises
We’ll make an effort to sail close up to some of Midcoast Maine’s beautiful lighthouses offering guests great photo opportunities. We will try to
visit a few ashore as well.

Wooden Boat Rendezvous
The Firefly joins other Windjammers for one last gathering in Brooklin, Maine, home to WoodenBoat Magazine and School. This is a great
opportunity to photograph these vessels close up under full sail, tour the WoodenBoat school and see some really cool wooden boats.
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https://www.camdensnowbowl.com/cwf/

